THIS SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE:



Filed for Record at Request of SAFECO TITLE INSURAN	CE COMPANY FUED FOR PECORD SKAKAN & SO. WASH
After Recording Mail to:	BY SKAMANIA CO. LITLE
Name	
Address	Emerked
City and State	
wı-1113/rc-321 02-05-33-0-0-2200-00	
The undersigned as trustee under that certain Deed of	of Trust, dated JULY 9 , 19 84 ,
	N E. VAUGHAN, HUSBAND AND WIFE is grantor
and FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF WASH	INGTON, N.A. is beneficiary,
Volume of Mortgages, at page county, Washington, paying received from the beneficion obligations secured by the Deed of Trust has been fully	4 . as Auditor's File No. 97899 in 551 records of
AS	DESCRIBED IN SAID DEED OF TRUST
	Kezistered & Indexed, vir & X Indirect & X Filmed Mailed
Dated	SKAMANIA COUNTY TITLE COMPANY SAMSCOCIUTOR MISSIRANGRANGRANGRANGRANGRANGRANGRANGRANGRANG
	By(Name-Title)
STATE OF WASHINGTON	STATE OF WASHINGTON ss.
COUNTY OF	COUNTY OF SKAMANIA On this 31ST day of JULY , 19.89,
On this day personally appeared before me	before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, duly commissioned and swom, personally appeared LEWIS R. WILLIAMS, JR
to me known to be the individual described in and who executed the within and foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that signed the same as free and voluntary act and deed, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned. GIVEN under my hand and official seal this day of 19	to me known to be the
Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, residing at	Witness my hand and official seal hereto affixed the day and year first above written. Notary Public in and for the State of Washington. residing at STEVENSON MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JANUARY 22, 1991
SAFECO Stock No. WADT-0007 (Rev. 2-84)	그는 사람들이 하는 사람이 사고 생활을 하게 하는 것이 있습니다. 그 사람이 되었다면서 살아 살아가 되어 바다 없다.